Biltmore Challenge 2023 Saturday 75

Rider #
Rider Name
Horse Name
Rider Wt
Finish place
Finish Time
3:00
starting time

Vet Sheet
Recovery
Hydration
Lesions
Soundness
Qual Mvmt
subtotal
subtotal *10

Time Factor

Ride Time This Ride
Ride Time Winner
Difference

200-diff

Weight Factor

Wt of heaviest rider
Weight This Rider
Diff/2

100-diff/2

score

422
Meghan Wert
Gilted Gold
144
1
19:05:31
3:00:00
6:30:00
9:30:00
9:35:31

10
10
10

45
450

9:35:31
9:35:31

200

202
144
29
71

721
BC

407
Marbie Kollath
Shahkir Al Shagab
162
3
19:23:34
3:00:00
6:30:00
9:30:00
9:53:34

10
10

45
450

9:53:34
9:35:31
0:18:03

181.95

202
162
20
80

711.95

6-May-23

410
Clarke Martin
Syrocco Tanka

177

3

19:23:34

3:00:00

6:30:00

9:30:00

9:53:34

10
10

43
430

9:53:34
9:35:31
0:18:03

181.95

202
177
12.5
87.5

699.45

421
Marcia Weilbach
DCM VA Bacardi

186

6

20:20:06

3:00:00

6:30:00

9:30:00

10:50:06

10
10

43
430

10:50:06
9:35:31
1:14:35

125.4166667

202

186

92

647.4166667

401 420
Marvin Brangman Mascha Thompson
The Kaolean Machine R-Kidd

202 200
7 8
20:20:08 20:20:10
3:00:00 3:00:00
6:30:00 6:30:00
9:30:00 9:30:00
10:50:08 10:50:10
8 8
10 10
10 10
5 9
9 9
42 46
420 460

HVS
10:50:08 10:50:10
9:35:31 9:35:31
1:14:37 1:14:39
125.3833333 125.35
202 202
202 200
0 1
100 99
645.3833333 684.35



